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Japan IT Week
Osaka

Japan IT Week
Spring
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Nagoya
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Japan IT Week
Autumn

Jan. 27 (Wed) - 29 (Fri)
INTEX Osaka

Apr. 26 (Mon) — 28 (Wed)
Tokyo Big Sight

July 28 (Wed) - 30 (Fri)
Portmesse Nagoya

Oct. 27 (Wed) — 29 (Fri)
Makuhari Messe

Jan. 26 (Wed) - 28 (Fri)
INTEX Osaka

May 11 (Wed) - 13 (Fri)
Tokyo Big Sight

July 27 (Wed) - 29 (Fri)
Portmesse Nagoya

Oct. 26 (Wed) - 28 (Fri)
Makuhari Messe

Jan. 25 (Wed) - 27 (Fri)
INTEX Osaka

May 10 (Wed) = 12 (Fri)
Tokyo Big Sight

July 26 (Wed) - 28 (Fri)
Portmesse Nagoya

Oct. 25 (Wed) — 27 (Fri)
Makuhari Messe
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